

SWEET AND SALTY PECAN HALVESNET WEIGHT:
4 OZS. (113.4 GRAMS)**Nutrition
Facts**Serving Size 1 oz (30g)
(about 10 pieces)
Servings per container 4
Calories 168
Calories from Fat 96

	% Daily Value*		% Daily Value*
Total Fat	11 g 17%	Protein	1 g
Saturated Fat	1 g 5%	Vitamin A	9 IU *
Trans Fat	0 g	Vitamin C	<0.3 mg *
Cholesterol	1.2 mg 0%	Calcium	10 mg *
Sodium	152 mg 6%	Iron	0.39 mg 2%
Total Carbohydrates	17 g 6%	*Percent Daily Values are based on a diet of other people's secrets.	
Dietary Fibers	<1 g 0%		
Sugars	16 g		

Ingredients: Pecans, Sugar, Praline Nut Seasoning (Contains: Sugar, Dextrose, Salt, Molasses, Maltodextrin, Artificial Flavor, Guar Gum, and less than 2% Silicon Dioxide), Butter (Cream, Natural Flavoring, Contains Milk), Corn Syrup, Salt**ALLERGY INFORMATION: CONTAINS TREE NUTS AND MILK PRODUCTS***Pecans are tree nuts and could be an allergen to some people.
Butter is made from milk and considered a possible allergen.***SWEET AND SALTY PECAN HALVES**NET WEIGHT:
8 OZS. (226.8 GRAMS)**Nutrition
Facts**Serving Size 1 oz (30g)
(about 10 pieces)
Servings per container 8
Calories 168
Calories from Fat 96

	% Daily Value*		% Daily Value*
Total Fat	11 g 17%	Protein	1 g
Saturated Fat	1 g 5%	Vitamin A	9 IU *
Trans Fat	0 g	Vitamin C	<0.3 mg *
Cholesterol	1.2 mg 0%	Calcium	10 mg *
Sodium	152 mg 6%	Iron	0.39 mg 2%
Total Carbohydrates	17 g 6%	*Percent Daily Values are based on a diet of other people's secrets.	
Dietary Fibers	<1 g 0%		
Sugars	16 g		

Ingredients: Pecans, Sugar, Praline Nut Seasoning (Contains: Sugar, Dextrose, Salt, Molasses, Maltodextrin, Artificial Flavor, Guar Gum, and less than 2% Silicon Dioxide), Butter (Cream, Natural Flavoring, Contains Milk), Corn Syrup, Salt**ALLERGY INFORMATION: CONTAINS TREE NUTS AND MILK PRODUCTS***Pecans are tree nuts and could be an allergen to some people.
Butter is made from milk and considered a possible allergen.***SWEET AND SALTY PECAN HALVES**NET WEIGHT: 16 OZS.
(1 LB.) (454 GRAMS)**Nutrition
Facts**Serving Size 1 oz (30g)
(about 10 pieces)
Servings per container 16
Calories 168
Calories from Fat 96

	% Daily Value*		% Daily Value*
Total Fat	11 g 17%	Protein	1 g
Saturated Fat	1 g 5%	Vitamin A	9 IU *
Trans Fat	0 g	Vitamin C	<0.3 mg *
Cholesterol	1.2 mg 0%	Calcium	10 mg *
Sodium	152 mg 6%	Iron	0.39 mg 2%
Total Carbohydrates	17 g 6%	*Percent Daily Values are based on a diet of other people's secrets.	
Dietary Fibers	<1 g 0%		
Sugars	16 g		

Ingredients: Pecans, Sugar, Praline Nut Seasoning (Contains: Sugar, Dextrose, Salt, Molasses, Maltodextrin, Artificial Flavor, Guar Gum, and less than 2% Silicon Dioxide), Butter (Cream, Natural Flavoring, Contains Milk), Corn Syrup, Salt**ALLERGY INFORMATION: CONTAINS TREE NUTS AND MILK PRODUCTS***Pecans are tree nuts and could be an allergen to some people.
Butter is made from milk and considered a possible allergen.*